4.50.1
Solution for most applications
Excellent value for money
Wide availability
Fast delivery
Easy and intuitive choice
Find out our
key products

Series Regulation Size Thread Ratio Pressure
MLT R 2 A 09
How to order
Series Regulation Size Thread Ratio Pressure
MLT R 2 A 09
Pressure boosters
R = Manual pressure
regulation
P = Pneumatic
remote piloting
2 (1) = 1/4"
3 = 3/8"
4 = 1/2"
= Gas
N = NTP
A = 2:1
B (2) = 4:1
09 = 9 bar
(max. inlet pressure)
16 (3) = 16 bar
(max. inlet pressure)
Standard accessories
Tipo Inlet pressure-gauge Outlet pressure-gauge Exhaust silencer
MLTR l l l
MLTP l l l
4.50.4
  47 3 52 1
5 1 6 4 2 3
1
4
- A
C
C
ES
SO
R
IE
S
Pressure boosters
Spare part kits
N. Description MLTR2A09 MLTR3A09 MLTR4A09 MLTP3A09 MLTP4A09 MLTR4A16 MLTR2B09
Quantity
1 Piston seal 2 2 large; 1 small 2 1 large; 1 small
2 Governor assembly 1
3 Check valve 4 2
4 Gasket 2
5 Rod seal 1
6 Mounting screws - 8 12 8 12 -
7 Cover assembly - 1
- Grease pack 1 2 1 2 1
4.50.5
10
8
6
4
2
0 500        1000       1500       2000
P1 = 5 barP1 = 4 barP1 = 3 bar
P1 = P2
20
15
10
5
0 100      200      300       400
P1 = 10 bar
P1 = 7,5 barP1 = 5 barP1 = 4 barP1 = 3 bar
P1 = P2
10
8

Type MLTR, 1/4" - 3/8" - 1/2"
Main features
Type Code Item Symbol
Manual regulation, 1/4", ratio 2:1,
maximum inlet pressure 9 bar 024700 MLTR2A09
Manual regulation, 1/4", ratio 4:1,
maximum inlet pressure 9 bar 024701 MLTR2B09
Manual regulation, 3/8", ratio 2:1,
maximum inlet pressure 9 bar 024702 MLTR3A09
Manual regulation, 1/2", ratio 2:1,
maximum inlet pressure 9 bar 024703 MLTR4A09
Manual regulation, 1/2", ratio 2:1,
maximum inlet pressure 16 bar 024704 MLTR4A16
Technical data
Type MLTR2A09 MLTR2B09 MLTR3A09 MLTR4A09 MLTR4A16
Code 024700 024701 024702 024703 024704
Size 1/4" 3/8" 1/2"